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Placering

Fornamn
Edward
Elsa
Adam
Siri
Ebba
Ulisse
Jonathan
Vide
Nils
Selma
Bror
Carl
Eskil
Pietro

Efternamn
Stridsberg-Lindell
Stjarnerud
lvert
Nilsson
Sjode
Berlanda Viking
Kindt
Linderos Gerdbo
Rosén
Leckner Gustafson
Oster
Moller Holm
Jinnestrand
Delforno

Resultat Oresundscup 2025

Klubb
Malmo Segel Sallskap
Lommabuktens Seglarklubb
Malmo Segel Sallskap
Lerbergets Segelsallskap
Lerbergets Segelsallskap
Malmo Segel Sallskap
Lommabuktens Seglarklubb
Skanors Batklubb
Skanors Batklubb
Lommabuktens Seglarklubb
Skanors Batklubb
Skanors Batklubb
Lommabuktens Seglarklubb
Skanors Batklubb

Segelnummer
4636
4800
4755
4558
4539
3477
4497

4
11
395
8291
4372

14

Race 4
(1)
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Totalt (Omraknat)

3

6

8
11
16
16
18
25
26
29
29
34
35
40
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